WELLINGTON BARN

WEDDINGS : CORPORATE : EVENTS




MIDWEEK
AdeLeM N €L WS,V E

January, February,
March & November

Spectacular Spring

& Awesome Autumn

April & October

May, June, July, August,
September & December

Monday - Thursday
Excluding bank holidays

2025
2026

2025
2026

2025
2026

£6,000
£6,500

£6,500
£7,000

£7,000
£7,500

What's Included

Exclusive Venue hire from 11am-11pm

3 course wedding breakfast for
x 50 guests

Additional adult guests charged at the
following rates:

2025 & 2026 £65 per head
Additional children guests - £30 per head
3 x Luxury Shepherd Huts

Round tables or rustic straight tables and
chair crockery & cutlery and glassware for up
to 120 guests

Dedicated event manager
Overnight Carpark
Guest Wifi

PA System inside & out

Ceremony fee £350 *
Drinks packages
Evening food

Breakfast hampers
Glamping (Apr - Sept)
Hyggee House

*Ceremony fee does not include Registrars Fee



BESPOKEWEEKENDS

INCLUDING
BANK HOLIDAYS

January, February,
March & November

Spectacular Spring
& Awesome Autumn

April & October

May, June, July, August,
September & December

Fridays

2025
2026

2025

2026

2025
2026

£3,500
£4,000

£4,600
£5,200

£5,600
£6,200

Saturdays

2025
2026

2025
2026

2025
2026

£4,000
£4,500

£5,100
£5,800

£6,500
£7,700

Sundays

2025
2026

2025
2026

2025
2026

£3,500
£4,000

£4,600
£5,200

£5,600
£6,200

What'’s Included

Exclusive Venue Hire from T1lam-midnight
3 x Luxury Shepherd Huts

Round tables or rustic straight tables and
chairs for up to 120 guests

Dedicated Event Manager until the end
of your ceremony

Complimentary Food Tasting
Overnight Carpark

Guest Wi-fi

PA System inside & out

See previous page

*Ceremony fee does not include Registrars Fee





