

Weddings





MIDWEEK

ALL INCLUSIVE

Wonderful Winter

January, February, March & November

Spectacular Spring & Awesome Autumn

April & October

English Summer 8 Cosy Christmas

May, June, July, August, September & December

Monday - Thursday Excluding bank holidays

2025 £6,000

2026 £6,500

2025 £6,500

2026 £7,000

2025 £7,000

2026 £7,500

What's Included

Exclusive Venue hire from 11am-11pm

3 course wedding breakfast for x 50 guests

Additional adult guests charged at the following rates:

2025 & 2026 £65 per head

Additional children guests - £30 per head

3 x Luxury Shepherd Huts

Round tables or rustic straight tables and chair crockery & cutlery and glassware for up to 120 guests

Dedicated event manager

Overnight Carpark

Guest Wi-fi

PA System inside & out

Optional Extras

Ceremony fee £350 *

Drinks packages

Evening food

Breakfast hampers

Glamping (Apr-Sept)

Hyggee House

*Ceremony fee does not include Registrars Fee

Weddings





BESPOKEWEEKENDS

INCLUDING BANK HOLIDAYS	Fridays	Saturdays	Sundays
	Triudys	Saturdays	Sulldays
Wonderful Winter	2025 £3,500	2025 £4,000	2025 £3,500
January, February, March & November	2026 £4,000	2026 £4,500	2026 £4,000
Spectacular Spring & Awesome Autumn	2025 £4,600	2025 £5,100	2025 £4,600
April & October	2026 £5,200	2026 £5,800	2026 £5,200
English Summer & Cosy Christmas	2025 £5,600	2025 £6,500	2025 £5,600
May, June, July, August, September & December	2026 £6,200	2026 £7,700	2026 £6,200

What's Included

Exclusive Venue Hire from 11am-midnight

3 x Luxury Shepherd Huts

Round tables or rustic straight tables and chairs for up to 120 guests

Dedicated Event Manager until the end of your ceremony

Complimentary Food Tasting

Overnight Carpark

Guest Wi-fi

PA System inside & out

Optional Extras

See previous page

*Ceremony fee does not include Registrars Fee